ANE COUNTY	County of Fresno			resno	Hall of Records, Rm. 301 2281 Tulare Street Fresno, California 93721-2198	
FREST	Legislation Details					
File #:	20-0	0802	Name:	Award Contract 20-07-C, Road Maintenance Rehabilitation Account (SB-1) Asphalt Concrete Overlays		
			In control:	Public Works & Planning		
On agenda:	9/1/2	2020	Final action:	9/1/2020		
Enactment date	:	Enactment #:				
Title:	Adopt plans and specifications and award Contract 20-07-C, Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation Account (SB-1) Asphalt Concrete Overlays at various locations in Fresno County, to the low bidder, Yarbs Paving & Grading, Inc., 11339 S. Peach Avenue, Fresno, CA 93725, including the base bid and all additive bids, in the amount of \$4,554,095.30					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. A	1. Agenda Item, 2. Location Map				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ad	tion	Result	
9/1/2020	1	Board of Supervisors	A	oproved as Recommended	Pass	